
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Ole Miss  287          -1 
2   Middle Tennessee St. 292          +4 
3   Georgia Tech 297          +9 
4   Kennesaw State 301          +13 

T5   Liberty  302          +14 
T5   College of Charleston 302          +14 
7   Cincinnati 304          +16 
8   Louisiana 309          +21 
9   South Florida 310          +22 
10   Troy  313          +25 
11   South Dakota State  314          +26 
12   Memphis, U. of  332          +44 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T1   Tyler Johnson  Middle Tennessee St.  70          -2   
-  T1   Josh Seiple  Ole Miss  70          -2   
-  3   Michael Sass  College of Charleston  71          -1   
-  T4   Jake Fendt  Kennesaw State  72          E   
-  T4   Jacob Joiner  Georgia Tech  72          E   
-  T4   Chip Getz *  Ole Miss  72          E   
-  T4   Beau Briggs  Ole Miss  72          E   
-  T4   Cecil Wegener  Ole Miss  72          E   
-  T9   Mickey DeMorat  Liberty  73          +1   
-  T9   James Beckner  Middle Tennessee St.  73          +1   
-  T9   Marcus Byrd  Middle Tennessee St.  73          +1   
-  T9   Braden Thornberry  Ole Miss  73          +1   
-  T9   Hunter Dunagan  College of Charleston  73          +1   
-  T14   Luke Schniederjans  Georgia Tech  74          +2   
-  T14   Alejandro Restrepo  South Dakota State  74          +2   
-  T14   Calum Masters  Troy  74          +2   
-  T14   Nicolas Osterburg  Cincinnati  74          +2   
-  T18   Alexandre Fuchs  Liberty  75          +3   
-  T18   Wyatt Larkin  Kennesaw State  75          +3   
-  T18   Andy Ogletree  Georgia Tech  75          +3   
-  T18   Austin Squires  Cincinnati  75          +3   
-  T18   Triston Elston  Louisiana  75          +3   
-  T23   Pablo Rodriguez-Tabernero  Kennesaw State  76          +4   
-  T23   Ervin Chang  Liberty  76          +4   
-  T23   Noah Norton  Georgia Tech  76          +4   
-  T23   Chris Petefish *  Georgia Tech  76          +4   
-  T23   Ilari Saulo  Middle Tennessee St.  76          +4   
-  T23   Tanner Owens *  Middle Tennessee St.  76          +4   
-  T29   Jimmy Jones  South Florida  77          +5   
-  T29   Kyle Flexsenhar  South Florida  77          +5   
-  T29   Cristian DiMarco  South Florida  77          +5   
-  T29   Ike Alexander  Troy  77          +5   
-  T29   Jake Fox  Cincinnati  77          +5   
-  T29   Brody Blackmon  Ole Miss  77          +5   
-  T35   Brady Keran  Kennesaw State  78          +6   
-  T35   Isaiah Logue  Liberty  78          +6   
-  T35   Tyler Strafaci  Georgia Tech  78          +6   
-  T35   Jared Nicolls  South Dakota State  78          +6   
-  T35   Davis Baxter  Cincinnati  78          +6   
-  T35   Rodi Vlasveld  Memphis, U. of  78          +6   
-  T35   Jake Budde  College of Charleston  78          +6   
-  T35   Peter Hinmant  Louisiana  78          +6   
-  T35   Colin Troxler  Louisiana  78          +6   
-  T35   Jack Tolson  Louisiana  78          +6   

-  T45   Andre Leveque  South Florida  79          +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T45   Chip Thomas  Middle Tennessee St.  79          +7   
-  T47   Connor Coffee  Kennesaw State  80          +8   
-  T47   Gabe Lench  Liberty  80          +8   
-  T47   Alejandro Perazzo  South Dakota State  80          +8   
-  T47   Brad Bawden  Memphis, U. of  80          +8   
-  T47   Logan Sowell  College of Charleston  80          +8   
-  T47   Graham Gosselin *  Middle Tennessee St.  80          +8   
-  T53   Jake Tiffin  Troy  81          +9   
-  T53   Dean Martin  Troy  81          +9   
-  T53   Hoyeong Kim *  Middle Tennessee St.  81          +9   
-  T53   Colin Dubnik *  Memphis, U. of  81          +9   
-  T53   Ben Reichert *  Ole Miss  81          +9   
-  T58   Naqiuddin Fuad  South Dakota State  82          +10   
-  T58   Alessandro Noseda *  Middle Tennessee St.  82          +10   
-  T58   Andy Mayheu  Cincinnati  82          +10   
-  61   Connor Futrell  Troy  83          +11   
-  62   Claudio Correa  South Florida  85          +13   
-  T63   Bjorn Gudjonsson  Louisiana  86          +14   
-  T63   Raphael Geissler  College of Charleston  86          +14   
-  T65   Zach Sackett  South Dakota State  87          +15   
-  T65   Chase Harris  Memphis, U. of  87          +15   
-  T65   Nick Giles  Memphis, U. of  87          +15   
-  T65   Borja Martin  Memphis, U. of  87          +15   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2017, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

FAMC Intercollegiate@The Grove
The Grove Club

College Grove, TN 
2017 FAMC Intercollegiate 

Dates: Oct 08 - Oct 10 



FAMC Intercollegiate@The Grove
The Grove Club

College Grove, TN 
2017 FAMC Intercollegiate 

Dates: Oct 08 - Oct 10 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Ole Miss 287 287

T1 Josh Seiple (2) 70 70

T4 Cecil Wegener (3) 72 72

T4 Beau Briggs (5) 72 72

T9 Braden Thornberry (1) 73 73

T29 Brody Blackmon (4) 77 77

2 Middle Tennessee St. 292 292

T1 Tyler Johnson (3) 70 70

T9 Marcus Byrd (1) 73 73

T9 James Beckner (4) 73 73

T23 Ilari Saulo (5) 76 76

T45 Chip Thomas (2) 79 79

3 Georgia Tech 297 297

T4 Jacob Joiner (5) 72 72

T14 Luke Schniederjans (3) 74 74

T18 Andy Ogletree (4) 75 75

T23 Noah Norton (2) 76 76

T35 Tyler Strafaci (1) 78 78

4 Kennesaw State 301 301

T4 Jake Fendt (1) 72 72

T18 Wyatt Larkin (2) 75 75

T23 Pablo Rodriguez-Tabernero (3) 76 76

T35 Brady Keran (5) 78 78

T47 Connor Coffee (4) 80 80

T5 Liberty 302 302

T9 Mickey DeMorat (1) 73 73

T18 Alexandre Fuchs (4) 75 75

T23 Ervin Chang (2) 76 76

T35 Isaiah Logue (5) 78 78

T47 Gabe Lench (3) 80 80

T5 College of Charleston 302 302

3 Michael Sass (1) 71 71

T9 Hunter Dunagan (3) 73 73

T35 Jake Budde (5) 78 78

T47 Logan Sowell (4) 80 80

T63 Raphael Geissler (2) 86 86

7 Cincinnati 304 304

T14 Nicolas Osterburg (5) 74 74

T18 Austin Squires (1) 75 75

T29 Jake Fox (2) 77 77

T35 Davis Baxter (3) 78 78

T58 Andy Mayheu (4) 82 82
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

8 Louisiana 309 309

T18 Triston Elston (1) 75 75

T35 Jack Tolson (2) 78 78

T35 Colin Troxler (4) 78 78

T35 Peter Hinmant (5) 78 78

T63 Bjorn Gudjonsson (3) 86 86

9 South Florida 310 310

T29 Cristian DiMarco (2) 77 77

T29 Kyle Flexsenhar (3) 77 77

T29 Jimmy Jones (5) 77 77

T45 Andre Leveque (4) 79 79

62 Claudio Correa (1) 85 85

10 Troy 313 313

T14 Calum Masters (1) 74 74

T29 Ike Alexander (2) 77 77

T53 Dean Martin (4) 81 81

T53 Jake Tiffin (5) 81 81

61 Connor Futrell (3) 83 83

11 South Dakota State 314 314

T14 Alejandro Restrepo (3) 74 74

T35 Jared Nicolls (2) 78 78

T47 Alejandro Perazzo (1) 80 80

T58 Naqiuddin Fuad (4) 82 82

T65 Zach Sackett (5) 87 87

12 Memphis, U. of 332 332

T35 Rodi Vlasveld (2) 78 78

T47 Brad Bawden (1) 80 80

T65 Borja Martin (3) 87 87

T65 Nick Giles (4) 87 87

T65 Chase Harris (5) 87 87
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T4 Chip Getz (Ole Miss ) 72 72

T23 Chris Petefish (Georgia Tech) 76 76

T23 Tanner Owens (Middle Tennessee St.) 76 76

T47 Graham Gosselin (Middle Tennessee St.) 80 80

T53 Hoyeong Kim (Middle Tennessee St.) 81 81

T53 Ben Reichert (Ole Miss ) 81 81

T53 Colin Dubnik (Memphis, U. of ) 81 81

T58 Alessandro Noseda (Middle Tennessee St.) 82 82
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Ogletree GA Tech 2.50 -2 
T. Johnson MTSU 2.50 -2 
M. Sass Charleston 2.75 -1 
L. Schniederjans GA Tech 2.75 -1 
J. Beckner MTSU 2.75 -1 
B. Briggs Ole Miss 3.00 E 
M. DeMorat Liberty 3.00 E 
C. DiMarco USF 3.00 E 
J. Joiner GA Tech 3.00 E 
C. Petefish GA Tech 3.00 E 
D. Baxter Cincy 3.00 E 
I. Logue Liberty 3.00 E 
C. Harris Memphis 3.00 E 
A. Mayheu Cincy 3.00 E 
N. Osterburg Cincy 3.00 E 
C. Wegener Ole Miss 3.00 E 
J. Nicolls S. Dak. St 3.25 +1 
J. Budde Charleston 3.25 +1 
J. Tolson LA-LaFayet 3.25 +1 
A. Perazzo S. Dak. St 3.25 +1 
E. Chang Liberty 3.25 +1 
T. Owens MTSU 3.25 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
B. Thornberry Ole Miss 3.80 -2 
C. Getz Ole Miss 3.80 -2 
A. Restrepo S. Dak. St 3.90 -1 
H. Dunagan Charleston 3.90 -1 
T. Johnson MTSU 3.90 -1 
B. Briggs Ole Miss 3.90 -1 
M. Byrd MTSU 3.90 -1 
J. Seiple Ole Miss 3.90 -1 
J. Fendt Kennesaw S 3.90 -1 
P. Rodriguez-Tabern Kennesaw S 4.00 E 
J. Joiner GA Tech 4.00 E 
J. Jones USF 4.00 E 
C. Wegener Ole Miss 4.00 E 
K. Flexsenhar USF 4.10 +1 
J. Beckner MTSU 4.10 +1 
C. Thomas MTSU 4.10 +1 
N. Osterburg Cincy 4.10 +1 
T. Owens MTSU 4.10 +1 
A. Perazzo S. Dak. St 4.20 +2 
J. Budde Charleston 4.20 +2 
M. Sass Charleston 4.20 +2 
A. Squires Cincy 4.20 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Seiple Ole Miss 4.50 -2 
C. Masters Troy 4.50 -2 
M. Sass Charleston 4.50 -2 
E. Chang Liberty 4.50 -2 
N. Norton GA Tech 4.75 -1 
P. Hinmant LA-LaFayet 4.75 -1 
L. Sowell Charleston 4.75 -1 
A. Noseda MTSU 4.75 -1 
C. Getz Ole Miss 4.75 -1 
T. Elston LA-LaFayet 4.75 -1 
G. Lench Liberty 4.75 -1 
M. DeMorat Liberty 4.75 -1 
A. Squires Cincy 4.75 -1 
B. Thornberry Ole Miss 4.75 -1 
T. Strafaci GA Tech 4.75 -1 
L. Schniederjans GA Tech 4.75 -1 
I. Logue Liberty 4.75 -1 
G. Gosselin MTSU 4.75 -1 
B. Reichert Ole Miss 4.75 -1 
A. Fuchs Liberty 4.75 -1 
C. Wegener Ole Miss 5.00 E 
J. Fendt Kennesaw S 5.00 E 

Eagles 
H. Kim MTSU 1
C. Harris Memphis 1

Birdies 
J. Seiple Ole Miss 5
T. Johnson MTSU 5
M. Sass Charleston 4
C. Getz Ole Miss 4
A. Fuchs Liberty 4
B. Thornberry Ole Miss 4
T. Elston LA-LaFayet 4
L. Schniederjans GA Tech 4
J. Jones USF 4
J. Fox Cincy 3
C. Masters Troy 3
B. Briggs Ole Miss 3
J. Joiner GA Tech 3
M. Byrd MTSU 3
J. Beckner MTSU 3
C. Troxler LA-LaFayet 3
B. Martin Memphis 3
E. Chang Liberty 3
A. Restrepo S. Dak. St 3
J. Tiffin Troy 2
A. Perazzo S. Dak. St 2
B. Blackmon Ole Miss 2

Pars 
J. Fendt Kennesaw S 14
D. Baxter Cincy 14
C. Wegener Ole Miss 14
W. Larkin Kennesaw S 13
M. DeMorat Liberty 13
A. Ogletree GA Tech 13
H. Dunagan Charleston 13
B. Keran Kennesaw S 13
N. Osterburg Cincy 12
J. Tolson LA-LaFayet 12
B. Blackmon Ole Miss 12
B. Briggs Ole Miss 12
J. Joiner GA Tech 12
A. Squires Cincy 12
J. Beckner MTSU 12
M. Byrd MTSU 11
I. Logue Liberty 11
P. Rodriguez-Tabernero Kennesaw S 11
C. Petefish GA Tech 11
B. Thornberry Ole Miss 11
C. DiMarco USF 11
C. Masters Troy 11
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